

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15826/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 24/01/2006 in TC No. 694/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, SALEM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.V.VADHIRAJAN

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt. 12.8.09)

Date: 17/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(CHAMBER MATTER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Krishna Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

One more opportunity is granted to comply with the
office report. Let this be done within two weeks from
today.

(Sonia Bhasin) (PSN Murthy)
Sr.PA Court Master