

Z
ITEM NO.1
IIIA

COURT NO.9

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5351 OF 2010

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, SALEM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.V.VADHIRAJAN

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
for Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Krishna Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on July 30, 2013. By that time, the respondent shall file his Statement of Case.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|